

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO.2533/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 267 OF 2008

SURESH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master